3arosioBokK

JIbBiBCbKa 0621acTb

CesoH 2023
MicLeBicTb XmeNnbHULbKUA
KoopawuHatu B 200 [/ 49.36525 /] 27.0944
[Jata i vac naboty 27.08.2023 07:25:58
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 113
Kinbkictb rony6is 2759
CepesHa BiACTaHb 219.243
Konkypc 20% 552
Fony6 367
lony6ka 185
Kny6 Kinbkictb Fony6oBoaiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo ronyb6is
Kupauis 38 18 947
JbBiB 21 11 705
Mwukonais 22 14 443
Hosuii Po3gin 17 15 493
Xogopis 15 7 171

Cyaas

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

Fony6iB 20%

189
141
89
99
34

09:59:16
10:15:15
1434.98

1269.82

09:49:53
10:38:45
00:48:52

552
0
0

®daKTUUHO KNy6un
BKnanuca %
9.71
26.24
31.60
2394
9.94

CdopmoBaHo naatpopmoto pigeons.in.ua 18.02.2026 07:44:10



